Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

HD 4000.066
HD connection components

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

HD 4000.066 - HD connection components for command
panels HD, printer enclosures HD

The HD connection components provide a hygienic assembly solution for connecting two
enclosures with integral cable routing.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

HD 4000.066

For For combining HD command panels and HD printer enclosures
into one PC enclosure.

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

2 reinforcement plates for enclosure, top

4 reinforcement plates for enclosure, bottom (2 for the roof, 2 for
the attachment of levelling feet or supporting structure)

2 spacer supports with drilled hole @ 40 mm for cable entry, height
50/45.8 mm

Assembly parts and seals

1 pc(s).

8.6

8.6

73269098
4028177709515
EC000441
EC000441

27149109



