Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





HD 4000.066 HD connection components

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



HD 4000.066 - HD connection components for command panels HD, printer enclosures HD

The HD connection components provide a hygienic assembly solution for connecting two enclosures with integral cable routing.



Features

Model No.	HD 4000.066
Product description	For For combining HD command panels and HD printer enclosures into one PC enclosure.
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	2 reinforcement plates for enclosure, top 4 reinforcement plates for enclosure, bottom (2 for the roof, 2 for the attachment of levelling feet or supporting structure) 2 spacer supports with drilled hole Ø 40 mm for cable entry, height 50/45.8 mm Assembly parts and seals
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	8.6
Gross weight	8.6
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177709515
ETIM 9	EC000441
ETIM 8	EC000441
ECLASS 8.0	27149109

© Rittal 2025 2